varianta
bez N
bez N
bez N
bez N
bez N
bez N
bez N
bez N
bez N
bez N
bezNaP
bezNaP
bezNaP
bezNaP
bezNaP
bezNaP
bezNaP
bezNaP
bezNaP
bezNaP
bez P
bez P
bez P
bez P
bez P
bez P
bez P
bez P
bez P

AAARAARARARARARARRN

N
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano

P
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano

LA (sz)

29.99994
45.41926
47.1

28.1

33.9

40.7

28.1

33.9

40.7
34.6666
40.52322
44.62357
35.4838
29.0322
37.1

38.9

22.5

25.4

22.5

25.4
42.43719
40.01784
43.7992
51.54112
46.4

39.2

49.9

74

19
89.60556
70.10739
75.05361
80.24357
83.1

95.2
107.7
119.6
87.7

89.3

RL (cm)

191
123

170

170

216

105
105

128

213
154

242

82.5

512

394

424

332

233.8

kofeny

71
90
76
50
73
88.5
50
73
88.5
83
68
60
41
28
48
65
25
38
25
38
51
66
68.6
65.8
51
53
56
56.6
12.5
117
75
70.1
70.1
108
115
124
115.6
85.3
55.8

stonek

45
71
56
41
54
84.1
41
54
84.1
62
71
63
52
50
43
92
40
55.4
40
55.4
41
53
65
62.5
49
56
68
67.1
355
101
64
73.2
73.4
67
95
102
112.6
90.5
56.4

58

87

76

60

67
92.3
60

67
92.3
68

85

80

63

55

69

90

44
53.6
44
53.6
69

72
83.4
91.9
74

64

87
85.6
32.9
149
120
120
127.7
136
177
213
208.7
158.8
136.2

celkem

174
248
208
151
194
264.9
151
194
264.9
213
224
203
156
133
160
247
109
147
109
147
161
191
217
220.2
174
173
211
209.3
80.9
367
259
263.3
271.2
311
387
439
436.9
334.6
248.4



